
LOT 3 BLOCK C CHAPEL HILLS S/D U

ORB 845-656, WD 1093-1309

BUSZKO RANEE L/BUSZKO ANDRZEJ E
1648 SW CAROLINE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

06-4S-17-08083-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0900 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/27/2016 DF 0.28 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

159,734
20,693
18,500

198,927
73,337

125,590
HX HB 51,411

74,179
198,927

0

198,927

1093/1309 8/11/2006 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RANEE BUSZKO

RANEE BUSZKO & ANDR

0609/0104 12/01/1986 WD Q I 57,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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XFOB:6:1: CONCRETE AROUND POOL

XFOB:5:1: WALKWAY

XFOB:4:1: POOL

XFOB:1:1: DRIVEWAY

00000245 ADDN SFR 50 07/07/1994

HX Base Yr

1648 SW CAROLINE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 90
Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,126 103.2080 115.59 245,744 1985 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1618

BAS 1,618 100 1,618 121,566

FGR 408 55 224 16,830

FOP 10 30 3 226

FOP 18 30 5 376

UCP 192 20 38 2,855

UDU 192 55 106 7,964

UOP 324 20 65 4,883

UOP 336 20 67 5,034

3,098 2,126 159,734

BAS= W14 UOP= N6 W12 N5 W24 S11 E36$ W38UOP= W12 S27 E12 N27$
S27 FOP= W6 S3 E6 N3$ S3FGR= W6 S17 E24 N17 W18$ E18 FOP= S2
E5 N2 W5$ E5 S2 E29 N32$ PTR= N40 UDU= N16 W12 UCP= W12 S16
E12 N16$ S16 E12$ S40$.

BAS

14
38

27

3
18 5

29

32

UOP
6

12
5

24

11

36

UOP

12

27

12

27

FOP63
6

3

FGR

6

17

24

17

18 FOP5
5

UDU 16

12

16

12

UCP

12

16

12

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,390.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1985 1985 3 100 1,251

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1994 1994 3 40 14,336

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 404.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 606

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 500

20,693

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


